Dram Vials
J.G. Finneran Associates, Inc.  — Visit www.JGFinneran.com  •  1-800-552-3696  •  1-856-696-3605
Engineered and manufactured in compliance with ISO 9001:2008 certified guidelines
Vials
Screw Thread Closures
Closures
Case Pack - 100 pieces
Cat. No. Description

Finneran dram vials are available
precleaned and precleaned/
certified.  Please contact us for ordering information.
Dram Vials
J.G. Finneran Associates, Inc.  — Visit www.JGFinneran.com  •  1-800-552-3696  •  1-856-696-3605
Engineered and manufactured in compliance with ISO 9001:2008 certified guidelines
Preassembled
Convenience Packs
Septa for Screw Thread Closures
Closures
Preassembled Convenience Packs
Shelf Pack - 100 pieces; Case Pack - 1000 pieces
Cat. No. Description
606050G-13 13mm x 0.060" Gray PTFE/SIL Septa for Dram Vials
606050G-15 15mm x 0.060" Gray PTFE/SIL Septa for Dram Vials
606050G-18 18mm x 0.060" Gray PTFE/SIL Septa for Dram Vials
606050G-20 20mm x 0.060" Gray PTFE/SIL Septa for Dram Vials
Case Pack - 100 pieces
Cat. No. Description
82020-1235 1/2 Dram, 12x35mm Clear Vial, 8-425mm Solid Top Cap, PTFE/F217 Lined
84020-1545 1 Dram, 15x45mm Clear Vial, 13-425mm Solid Top Cap, PTFE/F217 Lined